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Iron Base, Steel - Stainless, CRM, 316, Powder 150 g - see NILAB-500HA-P1 and

NILAB-500HA-P2

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NILAB-500HA-C

150 g

No Dangerous Good

Analyte/Parameter
Carbon (C)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Nitrogen (N)
Niobium (Nb)
Nickel (Ni)
Phosphorus (P)
Sulfur (S)

Vanadium (V)

CAS number
[7440-44-0]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-98-7]
[7727-37-9]
[7440-03-1]
[7440-02-0]
[7723-14-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]

Concentration/Value
0,041
0,139
16,93
0,182
1,541
2,73
0,1154
0,023
11
0,024
0,012

0,074

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Method

Source



